# L09000080451

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
AUTHORIZATION CONTROL AUTHORIZATION CORRECT ARTICLE V DATE 8/20/09 DOC. EXAM.

Office Use Only



600159680136

08/19/09--01035--008 \*\*125.00

O9 AUG 19 PM 3: 40
SECRETARY OF STATE

# **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Division of G	n Section Corporations			
SUBJI	ECT:	Chil	dbirth	Miami, LLC	
		Name of Limit	ted Liabil	lity Company	
The en	closed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitte	d for filing.	
Please	return all corre	espondence concerning this mat	ter to the	following:	
		h		lominó	
			Name of	Person	
		C		h Miami	
			Firm/Co	ompany	
		15301 Sc	outh W	est 272 Street	
			Add	ress	
				je, FL 33032	
			-	ad Zip Code	
	<u>:::<sup>*</sup></u>	E-mail address: (10 he used	miami for future	@bellsouth.net annual report notification	<u>)</u>
For fur	ther informatio	on concerning this matter, please	e call:		
		sa McHale	_ at (	305	669-9006
	Nan	ne of Person		Area Code & Daytime T	elephone Number
Enclos	sed is a check	for the following amount:			
<b>_</b> \$125.	00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Cer	5.00 Filing Fee & tified Copy itional copy is enclosed)	S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section		Street/Courier Addre Registration Section	es <u>s</u>
		Division of Corporations		Division of Corporation	ons
		P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cente	er Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Childbirth Mia	mi II.C
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabili	ty Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
Kay Palomino 15301 South West 272 Street Redlands Edge, FL 33032  ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regist business entity with an active Florida registration.)	ered Agent. You must designate an individual or mother
The name and the Florida street address of the re	egistered agent are:
Charlton Lee	The Residence of the second se
5159 South We	st 71 Place
Florida street address (P.O.	
Miami	FL ·33155
. City, State, ar	nd Zip
liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete pe	nccept service of process for the above stated limited his certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as v. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all reformance of my duties, and I am familiar with and tered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

## Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:		Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manag		
"MGRM" = Man	laging Member	
MGR		Kay Palomino
		15301 South West 272 Street
		Redlands Edge, FL 33032
MGRM		Lisa McHale
	_	5159 South West 71 Place
		Miami, FL 33155
	<del></del>	
(Use attachment	if necessary)	
IOLEVI DOS 1		August 4.7, 2000
		date of filing: August 12, 2009 (OPTIONAL) e specific and cannot be more than five business days price
0 days after the da		e specific and cannot be more than five business days pric
•	0,	
REQUIRED SIG	GNATURE:	_
	رهيلا	Malle-
	Signature of a membe	r or an authorized representative of a member.
	(In accordance with sec	ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution
	of this document const that the facts stated her	itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
	that the facts stated her	Lisa McHale
	Tv	ped or printed name of signee
Filing Fees:	•	SSS 1.9
\$125 00 Filing F	ee for Articles of Organ	
		nization and Decignation
	stered Agent	nization and Designation
		SIA